
MOUJA :- MANU -CHALENGTA RF
SHEET NO. :- 2
TEHSIL :- CHALENGTA
REV. CIRCLE :- MANU
SUB-DIVISION :- LONGTHRAI VALLEY
DISTRICT :- DHALAI

SCALE:- 16'' = 1MILE
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Geo Ref. Point            - 

A B

S.No. Point Name
X Y

1. A

403002.2483

2651709.2960

2. B

403053.6685
2652654.4451
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